WCF

OcCC

LBC

CAK

TSC.

NHC

Gospel Light Foundation for the Blind

CONFESSIONS OF FAITH AND CATECHISMS

Westminster Confession of Faith (Reformed Audio)
An Orthodox Catechism by Hercules Collins
Second London Baptist Confession of Faith

Keach’s Catechism by Benjamin Keach
Westminster Shorter Catechism (Reformed Audio)

New Hampshire Confession of Faith by B.J. Newton Brown

1646

1680

1689

1689

1647

1833



