

Gospel Light Foundation for the Blind

CONFESSIONS OF FAITH AND CATECHISMS

WCF	Westminster Confession of Faith (Reformed Audio)	1646
OCC	An Orthodox Catechism by Hercules Collins	1680
LBC	Second London Baptist Confession of Faith	1689
CAK	Keach's Catechism by Benjamin Keach	1689
TSC.	Westminster Shorter Catechism (Reformed Audio)	1647
NHC	New Hampshire Confession of Faith by B.J. Newton Brown	1833